M21000004362

(R	equestor's Name)			
(A	ddress)			
(A	ddress)			
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(B	usiness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



600391231406

2022 SEP 19 AM 9: 29

ALLAHASSE OF SIGN

A. BUTLER SEP 2 0 2022 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195				
REFERENCE : 961256 4803290				
AUTHORIZATION: Spelle Reco				
COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00				
ORDER DATE : September 19, 2022				
ORDER TIME : 1:08 PM				
ORDER NO. : 961256-035				
CUSTOMER NO: 4803290				
CHANGE OF AGENT				
NAME: EASY GRASS DISTRIBUTING, LLC				
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:				
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY				
CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland				

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJ	EASY GRASS DISTRIBUTING	, LLC	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ame of Limited Lia	bility Company
Dear S	ir or Madam:		
The er	closed Registered Agent/Registered O	ffice Change and f	ee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning t	this matter to the fo	ollowing:
Carrie	Howe		
	Name of Person		
Recre	ational Group		
	Firm/Company		_
205 B	oring Drive		
	Address		-
Daltor	, GA 30721		
	City/State and Zip Code		_
Carrie	.Howe@recreationalgroup.com		
- E	-mail address: (to be used for future ar	nual report notific	ation)
For fur	ther information concerning this matte	r. please call:	
Mirosl	aw Wojtowicz	212 at (715-7511
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303
	Enclosed is a check for the followin	g amount:	
	□ \$25 Filing Fee	□ \$55	Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. Na	ame of the limited liability company: EASY GRASS	DISTRI	BUTII	NG, LL(C			
2. (a)			(h)					
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(0)_		Mailing address of lin			_
	205 BORING DR, DALTON, GA 30721	_	20)5 BOR	ING DR, DALTON	√, GA 30721		_
	03/25/2021	_	M2	100000	4362			_
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.			Document number	er		_
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of CT CORPORATION SYSTEM Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET)	the Flori		ot. of State	- e: -		F-2	
	1200 S PINE ISLAND RD						.027	
	PLANTATION FL	3324	_		-		2022 SEP 19	ŧ
(b)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Corporation Service Company NEW Registered Office Address: 1201 Hays Street	Office a	ddress	g	- -	OF STATE		
	Tailahassee FL	32301			_			
change agent w was/we the article Signan I hereb provision the obligation merel motified [1]	mited liability company is not organized under the law or changes are made, the Florida street address of the fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cless of organization or the operating agreement of the law of a member or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and agreement of all statutes relative to the proper and complete the gations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address. The in writing of this change.	register bility con f the lir limited Mir	red of ompa- nited liabil: roslaw	fice and ny, it is liability ity comp	I the business offic hereby confirmed company or as of pany. wicz Printed or typed name	ce of the reg I that the cha therwise pro	istered ange(s) vided in	_

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00